CADD/INTERIOR DESIGN
ADVISORY COMMITTEE
INDUSTRY MEMBERS

Bailey, Brian

Exide Technologies, Inc.
972-335-2121 ext 28
FAX 972-377-2707
Email brbailey@gnb.com

Bartholemew, Paul

Boone, Doug

Plano Cad

2828 W. Parker Rd.

B-204

Plano, TX 75075
972-985-1577

Email Dboone@Planocad.com

Cornell, K. Dave

K.D. Cornell Architect

4636 Birkshire Lane

Plano, TX 75024

972-491-3267

Email kdcornell@compuserve.com

Dalrymple, Andrew

6604 Berretta Dr.

Plano, TX 75023

Plexus Technology Grp.

Email Andrew.Dalrymple@Plexus.com

Fries, Roger

IA Interior Design

3272 Candlewood Trail
Plano, TX 75023-1320
Cell 469-585-6280

Home 972-491-3435
Email rogerfries(@usa.net
INDS Subcommittee Chair

Frisbie, Louis R.

Project Manager

Lopez Garcia Group

1825 Market Center Blvd., Ste 510
Dallas, TX 75207

214-741-7777

FAX 214-741-9413

Email Ifrisbie@wendylopez.com

Heins, Michael
General Manager
Staley Steel Inc.
5400 Preston Rd.
Frisco, TX 75034
972-335-2148

Hibbs, Rick

Hibbs Strategies

9027 Guildhall Dr.
Dallas, TX 75238
214-507-3592

Email rahibbs@swbell.net

Holmes, Larry

Raytheon

8794 Marilyn Dr.

Frisco, TX 75034
W-Holmes@Raytheon.com
972-344-5079

Hurst, Michel, IIDA

13907 Montfort #730
Dallas, TX 75240
972-490-9181

Cell: 214-684-1269

Email intdsr@netscape.net

Kelley, Jeffery

JKW Architects

972-503-4303

Email jlkelley@jkwarchitects.com




Kinnerk, Vicki
Coordinator Career & Tech
McKinney High School

#1 Duvall

McKinney, TX 75069
972-569-6543

King, Lysa

Studio West

214-824-0059

Email lking@studiowestid.com

Longnecker, Thomas

7301 Reverchase Trail

Denton, TX 76210

Kone Elevator Co.
972-547-1201 ext 2517
Thomas.Longnecker@kone.com

Lloyd, Rick

Senior Consultant Engineer
VeriBest, Inc.

12225 Greenville Ave., Ste 800
Dallas, TX 75243
972-479-8721

FAX 972-479-8722

McGriff, Howard

1313 Northridge

Plano, TX 75075
Itsmecmac1 @attbi.com
972-422-5278

Mein, Phil
Corgan Associates, Inc.
Email pmein@corgan.com

Mendoza, Ray
Email rmendoza 2001 @hotmail.com

Miranda, Sam
Miranda@unt.edu
940-369-7235
214-662-6004 (cell)

Oran, Damon

Valor Computerized Systems
13319 Rolling Hills

Dallas, TX 75240
972-814-2222

Email Damono@valor-us.com
Committee Co-Chair

Parma, Kevin, AIA

Corgan Associates, Inc.

501 Elm St.

Dallas, TX 75202
214-757-1686/214-748-2000
FAX 214-744-1916

Email kparma@corgan.com

Paul, Bill

3120 Lela St.

Irving, TX 75061

Raytheon

214-789-8757

Email bill.paul@verizon.net

Peck, Paul
VP Alcatel

Pinkston, John

Rooftop Systems, Inc.

2405 Mclver Lane, Carrollton, TX
75006-6512

972-247-7447

FAX 972-243-0940

Email johnp@rooftopsystems.com

Pippard, John

Profilet, Pete
CAE/PWB/Librarian
Texas Instruments

8505 Forest Lane MS 8718
Dallas, TX 75266
214-480-7113

FAX 972-480-7287



Rice, Dave
Corgan Associates, Inc.
Email drice@corgan.com

Rickard, Rick

Virginia Fair

Frisco High School

6401 Parkwood

Frisco, TX 75034
469-633-5500

FAX 972-335-6039

Email rickardr@friscoisd.org

Schilp, George

Raytheon

2501 W. University MS 8029
McKinney, TX 75070
972-952-2867

FAX 972-952-4341

Email g-schilp@raytheon.com

Schwebler, Steve
Smith, Dan

Thedford, Dick

Career Ed. Coordinator
Plano ISD

2700 W. 15" St.

Plano, TX 75075-7543
469-752-8188 or
972-701-0700

FAX 972-519-8177
Email dthedfo@pisd.edu

Ware, James

SHW Group

972-361-2204

Email jmware@shwgroup.com

Wells, Glenn

IDT

972-244-2140

Email glennwells@earthlink.net

Wickes, Dutch

Alliance Architects

972-233-0400

Email DutchW@AllianceArch.com

Zatopek, David

Corgan Associates, Inc.
214-748-2000

Email dzatopek(@corgan.com
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Adams, Woody

Adjunct Faculty
214-860-1000

Email WoodyA@crpb isi.com

Beheler, Ann

Exec. Dir/Dean

Engineering Technology

Collin County Community College
9700 Wade Blvd.

Frisco, TX 75035

972-377-1700

FAX 972-377-1718

Email abeheler@ccccd.edu

DeBaugh, Ron

Adjunct Faculty

8740 Woodstream

Frisco, TX 75034

Email radebaugh@netzero.net




Hoffman, Tori

Advisor

Collin County Community College
Preston Ridge Campus

9700 Wade Blvd.

Frisco, TX 75035

972-377-1779

Jaworski, Janet

Global Edge

Collin County Community College
Central Park Campus

2200 W. University Dr.
McKinney, TX 75070
972-548-6724

Email jjaworski@ccced.edu

Jenkins, Toni

Executive Vice President

Collin County Community College
4800 Preston Park Blvd.

Plano, TX 75086-9055
972-758-3812

FAX 972-758-5468

Email tjenkins@ccced.edu

McVea, Kenneth
Adjunct Professor

601 White Oak

Allen, TX 75002
972-575-0552

Email k-mcvea@ti.com

O’Connell, Kevin

CADD Lab Manager

Collin County Community College
Preston Ridge Campus

9700 Wade Blvd.

Frisco, TX 75035

972-377-1677

Email koconnell@ccced.edu

Richeson, Warner

CADD Coordinator

Collin County Community College
Preston Ridge Campus

9700 Wade Blvd.

Frisco, TX 75035

972-377-1689

Email wricheson@cccced.edu
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